
Green County
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Green County District: 18 Region: 5
Head Coach: Jeff Walker Superintendent: Jim Frank
Work Phone: 270-932-6615 Principal: Karen Marcum

FAX: (270)932-3214 Athletic Director: Tim Deaton
Mascot Name: Dragons Enrollment:
School Colors: Green & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Emillee Bush
Assistant Coach: Danny Wright

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
21 21 Kayla Bale 5' 7" C Soph.
22 22 Laryn Brock 5' 5" C Soph.
5 5 Tylar Corbin 5' 4" IF 7th

25 25 Kasey Estes 5' 6" P Senior
10 10 Jalyn Hudgins 5' 5" IF Soph.
6 6 Majestee Hughes 5' 8" P, IF 8th
8 8 Rachel Marr 5' 8" IF Junior
1 1 Mony Matney 5' 4" P, IF Fresh.

17 17 Danielle Perkins 5' 6" IF Fresh.
27 27 Summer Rattliff 5' 11" P Senior
3 3 Mya Schrembs 5' 3" IF, OF 7th
2 2 Brianna Scott 5' 6" OF Soph.

20 20 Allison Sidebottom 5' 5" IF, OF 7th
11 11 Maddie Sidebottom 5' 7" OF Junior
12 12 Brianna Sprowles 5' 5" IF Senior
14 14 Rachael Stumph 5' 5" IF, OF Soph.
9 9 Arizona Vaughn 5' 3" C, IF 7th

18 18 Raylen Walker 5' 7" IF Junior
4 4 Jill Whitlow 5' 1" IF Junior
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School: Green County District: 18 Region: 5
Head Coach: Jeff Walker Superintendent: Jim Frank
Work Phone: 270-932-6615 Principal: Karen Marcum

FAX: (270)932-3214 Athletic Director: Tim Deaton
Mascot Name: Dragons Enrollment:
School Colors: Green & Gold

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Emillee Bush
Assistant Coach: Danny Wright

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
1 1 Mony Matney 5' 4" P, IF Fresh.
2 2 Brianna Scott 5' 6" OF Soph.
3 3 Mya Schrembs 5' 3" IF, OF 7th
4 4 Jill Whitlow 5' 1" IF Junior
5 5 Tylar Corbin 5' 4" IF 7th
6 6 Majestee Hughes 5' 8" P, IF 8th
8 8 Rachel Marr 5' 8" IF Junior
9 9 Arizona Vaughn 5' 3" C, IF 7th

10 10 Jalyn Hudgins 5' 5" IF Soph.
11 11 Maddie Sidebottom 5' 7" OF Junior
12 12 Brianna Sprowles 5' 5" IF Senior
14 14 Rachael Stumph 5' 5" IF, OF Soph.
17 17 Danielle Perkins 5' 6" IF Fresh.
18 18 Raylen Walker 5' 7" IF Junior
20 20 Allison Sidebottom 5' 5" IF, OF 7th
21 21 Kayla Bale 5' 7" C Soph.
22 22 Laryn Brock 5' 5" C Soph.
25 25 Kasey Estes 5' 6" P Senior
27 27 Summer Rattliff 5' 11" P Senior
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